
MEN
LL

SHERR-OSHIMA, Taiga JPN

MARTINEZ FARGAS, Alexandre ESP

CHAU, Kwan Lam Vincent HKG

LO, Lok Pui Lawrence HKG

LO ESCOTO, Sean Zachary HKG

KHAN, Aziz PAK

LL
HOCK VINCENT JONES JR, Wee Ming MAS

TEO, Troy MAS

Q
CORTEZ, Hernan ARG

GUARDIA, Raul Alberto ARG

NAKAYASHIKI, Hayato JPN

MARCO KWUN NAM, Chan HKG

NINO, Daniel COL

NINO, Diego COL

5
SEURIN, Julien FRA

VANBAUCE, Thomas FRA

7
GONZALEZ, Miguel ESP

SOEMARNO, Giorgio INA

CHIN ZAO QUAN, Christian Didier MAS

WARREN, Daniel USA

TULUPOV, Saveliy
MERKULOV, Denis

Q
PRATAMA, Jones INA

HENDRAWAN, Irfandy INA

NOSCHESE, Martin ARG

LAABS, Jarrett USA

KUSAKABE, Shungo JPN

MOORE, Robert HKG

Q
ZONGNAN, Xie CHN

WANG, Xusheng CHN

3
GUERRERO ESCARCENA, Jairo ESP

CALVO PEREZ, Alejandro ESP

4
REINA AMBEL, Pablo ESP

VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, Hector ESP

WC
NARWANI, Nikhil HKG

RATH, Anshuman HKG

KOCHARYAN, Aram ARM

PEREZ SANZ, David ESP

BERNILS GARCIA, Marc ESP

JOSE SOESILO, Rafael INA

BOLUMAR ORTI, Javier ESP

WALY, Hassan Adel QAT

ALSINA, Pol ESP

CHUA, Enzo SIN

DOLLIMORE, Cameron GBR

GARTON, Theodore GBR

6
OLIVERA PALOS, Joel ESP

ZHANG, Bohou CHN

8
NOLTEN, Menno NED

BJORKMAN, Max SWE

SUSELO, Singgih Ario INA

TANOSO, Mike INA

Q
FU, Beihang CHN

HE, Haoxuan CHN

CHOW, Chun Ho HKG

YAO, Tsz Yan Adrian HKG

WC
GRASSI, Eros Bruno ARG

FERRER, Mateo ARG

ADI GUNA, I Putu Anandana INA

PRAYANTO, Mario Yohakim INA

NOGUERAS LORENZ, Sergi ESP

ACOSTA KREMNITZER, Valentino ARG

2
GAYONE, Manuel ARG

RIVERO, Mateo ARG

K. L. V. Chau
L. P. L. Lo
62 63

W. M. Hock Vincent Jones Jr
T. Teo

62 46 64

H. Cortez
R. A. Guardia
46 62 62

J. Seurin
T. Vanbauce 5
60 60

M. Gonzalez
G. Soemarno 7
64 75

S. Tulupov
D. Merkulov
36 75 63

S. Kusakabe
R. Moore
62 60

J. Guerrero Escarcena
A. Calvo Perez 3

61 60

P. Reina Ambel
H. Vazquez Lopez 4
61 60

M. Bernils Garcia
R. Jose Soesilo
57 75 63

J. Bolumar Orti
H. A. Waly
62 63

J. Olivera Palos
B. Zhang 6
64 46 62

M. Nolten
M. Bjorkman 8
62 60

B. Fu
H. He
61 63

I. P. A. Adi Guna
M. Y. Prayanto
67 61 76

M. Gayone
M. Rivero 2
62 64

Round of 32
€ 0 3 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 5 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 8 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 14 pt

Final
€ 0 22 pt

Winner
€ 0 40 pt

Tournament Director
Alenna Dawn

RELEASED
15 Mar 2026

8:24 PM

Main Referee
Paloma Cerda Sancho

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. ARAUJO, Pedro / GRAÇA, Pedro 645
2. RIVERO, Mateo / GAYONE, Manuel 570
3. GUERRERO ESCARCENA, Jairo / CALVO PEREZ, Alejandro 540
4. REINA AMBEL, Pablo / VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, Hector 511
5. VANBAUCE, Thomas / SEURIN, Julien 453
6. ZHANG, Bohou / OLIVERA PALOS, Joel 415
7. GONZALEZ, Miguel / SOEMARNO, Giorgio 374
8. BJORKMAN, Max / NOLTEN, Menno 341

Withdrawals
A. Pozo Rius / A. Guinaldo
Martin

P. Araujo / P. Graça

Lucky Losers/
Alternates
T. Sherr-Oshima / A.
Martinez Fargas
W. M. Hock Vincent Jones Jr
/ T. Teo

Retirements

FIP BRONZE GO PARK HONG
KONG

HONG KONG, HKG

17 Mar 2026 - 22 Mar 2026 | € 8,500
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